G.N. 7913

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1279828
2391072
2715927
1790258
2391375
2105477
0473845
1916924
1292009
1211567
2439320
1791440
2171214
1923349
1876086
0947648
2435602
1570712
0938625
2409712
2258592
1631899
1785624
2796145
2379096
2416021

3R GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

ABS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

AIM POWER LIMITED

ANPU ELECTRONICS LIMITED
AQUARIST Limited

ASAKI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
ASIA INFLIGHT LIMITED

ASIA LE TOUR TRAVEL SERVICE CO., LIMITED
Aardvark Technologies (HongKong) Limited
Al-Iradah Kizuna Consulting Limited

Amtec Consultancy Services Company Limited
Ao Jin Asia Co Limited

Art Spirits International Limited

Axus International Limited

BCSEE Electronics Limited

BEST FIELD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BEST STECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED
BILLION MEGA ENTERPRISE LIMITED
BOARDTECH LIMITED

BRAVO INCORPORATION LIMITED
BRIDGER EDUCATION LIMITED

BSD OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
Battalife Digital Limited

Beauty Life Technology Limited

Blumei Limited

CAR KING STOCK COMPANY LIMITED
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1219251
1143205
2560309
1054899

2406839
1874176
2628382
0713311
0187012
0603525
1478102

1134449
2255351
2462585
2059076
2002216
2637761
1118297
0263021
1858337
1157597
1089093
2308708
2543098
2652304
1798703
1638129

2353675
2418984
2465111
1965617
2545881

CAREWAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CENTRE MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

CHESTERFIELD AND BAGGINS INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHINA DAYI GREEN POWER VEHICLE LIMITED

CHINA JIUHUI MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHUANG XIN (HONG KONG) PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED
CHUNMAO TRADING LIMITED

CITY POWER (NOMINEE) LIMITED

COME FORD LIMITED

CONCHAMP INVESTMENT LIMITED
COOL-THREE-D(HOLLAND) LIMITED

COUNT CORETH & PRACHENSKY LIMITED
Chi Kin (Asia) Limited

Chun Ling Trading International Limited

Cobest (HK) International Trade Limited

Corsa Models Limited

Crypto Currency Mining Limited

D&F INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
DATICHI COLOUR GROUP LIMITED
DELLTA COMPUTER LIMITED

DIRECT SYSTEMS LIMITED

DOUBLE A INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
DOUDBLE. C. LIMITED

DRAGON FIRST INVESTMENT LIMITED

DT COMPANY LIMITED

DT PRO LIMITED

Dauno International (hk) Automotive Technology Research Center Co.,
Limited

Discover Beauty Limited

Dmatic Capital Limited

Dragon Minerals Company Limited
E&GLOBAL MARKETING LIMITED
EAGLE BENEFIT LIMITED

FHERIEEE S A IRAF

PR TR AR
AT

o A A A
BB EATR AT
R HERAT]

R—(EBICEARAT)

BT B GET R IR BB AR AR 2
=

HRCEEMARAE
B HGEEAIRAT
TR IR 2 AR AE]

e 2GR ATRAE]

B ERAIRAE
BELARAE
FEfRICEARAF]
REARAE
BAEB) AR

I B I 4
L IR E]

GHEEBARATE
[ERATRAE



1917587
0852794
2362061
1367231
1798298
2681638
1307858
1746208
1441689
2412248
0556834
2226348
1178401
2170382
1657220
2461513
2421664
1692190
0555823
2274863
1754911
1282362
0591938
2528064

2715628
2495546
2276428
2150437
2561750
2210116
2686980
1860168
1196158

EAST FASHION INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
EAST INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EF Redcliffs Capital Management Limited

EIGHTH POWER GROUP LIMITED

ELITE CHOICE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
ES International Trade Co., Limited

EV LOVE (CHINA) TRADING LIMITED
EXCELLENT PEACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

EXPORT KING LIMITED

Erania Trading Co., Limited

FAR EAST CAMPING LIMITED

FINIGATE TH LIMITED

FOCA TRADING CO., LIMITED

FOR DAYS Co. Limited

FRANCE LAORENTOU FINERY DEVELOP LIMITED
FRATELLI COMPANY LIMITED

FULL STEAM TRADING CO., LIMITED

FUNG LAM LIMITED

FUNG LUM INVESTMENT LIMITED

FUNMIND GAMES & LEARNING COMPANY LIMITED
Fiona Trading Co., Limited

GAVIN URBAN ELEMENTS (HK) LIMITED
GENTLE BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GERMANY JIEBANG SHIYOU GROUP LUBRICATING OIL
LIMITED

GOLD CENTURY TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED
GOLDEN STANDARD CORPORATION LIMITED
GOLDTECH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GREAT SOLUTION LIMITED

GREAT SOURCES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREAT WALL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GUAN ZHUO INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GUANGZHOU COCOME COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU KEFENG MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
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1761701
1119416
2615526
1847055
1172912
1380050
1764427

2290922
2257788
1326751
1824677

1765790
2618396
2330245
1835739
2421662
1739945
2402692

1654846
1487019
2396077

2268104

2351238

2279418

2095980

2654955
1765570

2533879

GUISHI INTERNATIONAL SHARES CO., LIMITED
Galilee Education Foundation Limited

Global iCloud Media Limited

Golden Field Wealth Limited

Gourmet Plus Foods Limited

HAR-SHINE (H.K.) LIMITED

HARMONY RICH INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING MANAGEMENT
CO., LIMITED

HARROD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HEDA CREW MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HELITA TRAVEL CO., LIMITED

HK CHISHANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

HK DARAGO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK DECAIXIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK Muxingren Trading Co., Limited

HK TRANSPEED INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK WEIBANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK Woori Enterprise Group Co., Limited

HK YUHENG AUTOMATIC PARKING SYSTEM LIMITED

HONG KONG DAH SING ENTERTAINMENT CORP LIMITED
HONG KONG INFINITE ART GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RHINE INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG SAN HE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG SIMU BEDDING DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TZE CHUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG WUZHOU DREAM INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG YOUYUE LIMITED

HONGKONG AKANT INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONGKONG HAINA INT'L BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED
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2320560
2780920
1311347
1773252
2295261

1827137

2088354
2228037
2831630
2735375
2398706
0583024
2728427
2222749
2551818
2479266
2404307
1938549
2684230

2172004
2113429
2277617
0978290

1752711
2709554
1954972
2250725
2514566
2204766
1661288
2557193

HONGKONG HENG ZHI HUI CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SANLIUJIU TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG SANYO PLANNING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGHAO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WBSPORTS DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGDILAI FASHION (INT'L) LIMITED

HUA SHENG LEATHER LIMITED

HUANGYONG INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
HUIPIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
Haison technology co., Limited

High Society Technology Co., Limited

Holborn & Associates Limited

Hom Hing Fire Engineering Limited

Hong Kong Bao Kang Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Global Etiquette Co., Limited

Hong Kong Sangsi Investment Management Limited
Hong Kong Stone International Investment Co., Limited
HongKong VGS International Trade Limited

Hongkong Mingmei Biotechnology Group Co., Limited

ICA Capital Management Limited

IDEOLOGY PUBLIC FOUNDATION LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL PROJECT SERVICE CO., LIMITED
ITALY DD DUPONT GARMENT CO., LIMITED

J&G Technology (HK) Co., Limited
JIAHONGDA TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED
JINSHING PACKAGING CO., LIMITED

JOY GLORY CONSULTANT LIMITED

JU HE HUI LIMITED

Jade Castle Enterprises Limited

Jkarv Technology Limited

KAI SHING INTERIOR LIMITED
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2533558
2727525
1259237
2022005
1956909
1404430
0272996
2708456
1758279
2693194
0987628
2412171
0816521
2321212
1540993
2721789
1451598
2785531
1781345
2421517
1046535
2306453
1202140
1525332
1987208
1973461
2279485
1852256
2651126
2402107
2603007
1277084
2052073

KAICHENG GLOBAL LOGISTICS (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
KANGYUAN (HONGKONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED
KEN UNITY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KEYUN BIOCONTROL ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
KING GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KINGO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

KONY PROMOTION LIMITED

KPK International Limited

Keiser Phillips Associates, Limited

LANXIN TRADING LIMITED

LEADER SEIKO HK LIMITED

LEATHER BROTHER CO., LIMITED

LICHENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LIHUAYUAN TRADE LIMITED

LNG Plus International (Hong Kong) Limited
LONGXIANG ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LUCOH PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

LUVIA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Lighter Light Lighting Tech. Co., Limited

MILLENNIUM TEXTILES CO., LIMITED

MILLION TALENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MING ZE TRADING HK CO., LIMITED

MINGBENI SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
MODELABS SOURCING LIMITED

MONEY POWER CAPITAL LIMITED

MY HIGH TECH CO., LIMITED

Mega Tko Limited

N&A (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NAKULA KING BUSINESS HONG KONG LIMITED
NEKO-EMON LIMITED

NEW INDEX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NEW WISDEM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NOBLE WILL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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2636636
1309116
1829316
2719591
2557653
2711073
2656380
2349674
2066864
1362526
2267996
1920539
1354430
1834308
2008401
2183317
2786494
1274353
2541573
2532623
2686851
1457073
2253759
1937852
2416967
1059472
1904040
1839867
2505846

1535228
2338780
0928913
2457839

Noble Holdings International Limited

OASIS PUBLISHER LIMITED

ORIENTAL HERO PAPER CONVERTERS LIMITED
Oak Universal Investment (HK) Limited

One Night Catering Group Limited

OneTai Frozen Food Limited

Oriental Top Star Tools Die Co., Limited

Our Knowledge Limited

Outstanding Star Limited

PANG HING INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PARTHIA CO., LIMITED

PEAK POINT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PO SHING PRECISION LIMITED

POTOLKI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

PURE LOVE WEDDING LIMITED

Pan Wang Food Enterprise Limited

Putian Tongren Limited

REAL TIME (YW) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
REEWAA LIMITED

RESOLUTE HUMAN CAPITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
RP Vietnam HK Limited

RUIIE ELECTRONIC (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Renaissance International (Asia) Co., Limited
SAMWAY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

SHARP GROWTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHENGIJIA TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED
SHENZHEN TONSEE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHIZHAN TEXTILES (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

SINO UNION ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SKY DRIVER HOLDINGS ASIA LIMITED
SMART VAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOURCE ENGINE ASIA LIMITED

SS FOOD & BEVERAGE LIMITED
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0924844
2350289
1865381
2309945
2346067
2695050
2725598

2615538
2295959
1784908
0543841
0262067
2448981
2581234
2379099
0817033
2018659
2529615
1708439
2469488
1807793
0975932
2173835
1457541
2534357
2496815
2114606
1500537
2561150
2671758
2237051
1674829
2698143

STAND WELL (CHINA) LIMITED
STAY TUNED (QUARRY BAY) LIMITED
SUCCESS JUMBO LIMITED

SUNLIGHT (H.K.) INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SYOU FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
Shangpin Umbrella Industrial HK Company Limited

ShunKei ChoiYick (HK) Biotechnology Limited

Silk Road Satellite Television Limited

South China Buddhist College Limited

Sparkling professionals Limited

TELECO (H.K.) LIMITED

THAKRAL ASIA LIMITED

TOPBUDDY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TOUCH LT. (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
TRESCO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TUBEX HOLDING (HK) LIMITED

Target Value Business Consulting Limited

Tsuen Wan VetnPet Hospital Limited
UNCOVER HK Limited

UNIQUEDU (HONG KONG) LIMITED
UNIVERSAL LINK HONGKONG LIMITED
UTI (HK) CONSULTANT LIMITED

UTO LOGISTICS HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
UTTsolar Limited

WA HONG HEALTH PRODUCTS LIMITED

WISDOM INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED

WOWO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
White Stripe Foods Global Sourcing Limited
‘World-Dawn Lighting technology Co., Limited
XADT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
XCELLS LIMITED

XIOU INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
XSL TRADE LIMITED
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2205660 XiangNuo International Limited I EEATR AT

2785832 Xin Xin Profesional Healthcare Limited U0 B S TR TR\ H]
1766939 YANLUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED W EEARAS
0640786 YEE SHING FOOD PRODUCT (HONG KONG) LIMITED e Em(E AR AT

2329333 YHS S&H Alumni Association Limited

2577167 YI CHAIN TECHNOLOGIES CO. LIMITED SRR ATRAE
1879866 YIU KEE (WATER PROOFING) ENGINEERING COMPANY WD) TR ATRAE
LIMITED

2349682 YUN SEN MOLD COMPANY LIMITED EE AR AT

2362030 ZENITY (HK) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT FUND CO., LIMITED 1 (5t 2 8 R HL 4 T
A

1485441 ZHEJIANG FAITHFUL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED TR EEARAT

1918015 ZHEJIANG HONGDA IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED HTsARHEEH A TRAE]

2736659 ZHIQIANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED e TRHEIR A E]

2703876 ZHONGBANG INTL (HK) INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED o B (e P R A TR
A

2046477 Zhejiang Guke Furniture Co., Limited AL HREARAE

6 December 2019 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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